Position

Parks & Facilities Manager

Building & Facilities Mechanic |l

Building & Facilities Mechanic Il

Working Supervisor-Buildings

Building & Facilities Mechanic |

Administrative Assistant |

Public Works Maint Worker
Temp Only *

Other Positions Held City
Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Building Maintenance And
Construction

Total Wages

$98,315

$80,444

$76,660

$67,529

$53,347

$32,690

$6,016



