	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks & Facilities Manager		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$98,315
2.	Building & Facilities Mechanic II		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$80,444
3.	Building & Facilities Mechanic II		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$76,660
4.	Working Supervisor-Buildings		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$67,529
5.	Building & Facilities Mechanic I		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$53,347
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$32,690
7.	Public Works Maint Worker Temp Only *		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$6,016